)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:03:16 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1503 (Rat #0461, Act #0396 of 1992) General Bill, By S.S. Martschink

A Bill to amend Section 58-9-2540, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment of an advisory
committee to monitor the Statewide Telecommunications Relay Access Service, so as to increase the committee from eight to
nine by adding one member who must be hearing-impaired and a member of Self-Help for Hard of Hearing People.

04/23/92
04/28/92
04/28/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
05/12/92
05/13/92
05/27/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
06/29/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9

Read second time SJ-45

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-45

Read third time and sent to House SJ-286

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-26
Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and enrolled HJ-9

Ratified R 461

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/92

Act No. 396

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



