

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### S\*1503 (Rat #0461, Act #0396 of 1992) General Bill, By S.S. Martschink

A Bill to amend Section 58-9-2540, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment of an advisory committee to monitor the Statewide Telecommunications Relay Access Service, so as to increase the committee from eight to nine by adding one member who must be hearing-impaired and a member of Self-Help for Hard of Hearing People.

04/23/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
04/28/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-45
04/28/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-45
04/29/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-286
04/30/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
04/30/92	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
04/30/92	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-26
05/12/92	House	Read second time HJ-23
05/13/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-9
05/27/92		Ratified R 461
06/01/92		Signed By Governor
06/01/92		Effective date 06/01/92
06/01/92		Act No. 396
06/29/92		Copies available